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Posamično in moštveno državno prvenstvo Slovenije
za dečke in deklice 2014

Kranj, 25.-27.7.2014

1 - 1. dan predtekmovanja 28.7.2006 - 9:00

101. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Dečki
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. KOREN Anže 1992 PC 29.58 504 A
2. SAGMEISTER Rok 1992 FR 29.74 496 A
3. OTO Žiga 1992 FR 30.15 476 A
4. KRAJNIK Luka 1992 MTK 30.82 446 A
5. KUMER Frenk 1993 IL 31.32 425 A
6. VALENČAK Jan 1992 PC 31.44 420 A
7. ZUPAN Luka 1992 LCT 31.59 414 A
8. GODEC Alan 1992 FR 31.63 412 A
9. VERDNIK Jan 1992 VV 31.80 406 B

10. KOŠIČEK Jan 1992 MTK 32.22 390 B
11. DIMNIK Aljaž 1992 IL 32.24 389 B
12. VELIČKOVIČ Vid 1993 ZVK 32.30 387 B
13. PAVLIN Anže 1993 IR 32.43 382 B
14. AZARKEVIČ Artjom 1992 OL 32.85 368 B
15. SLIVNIK Martin 1993 ŽGR 33.23 355 B
16. DEDIČ Elmedin 1992 BM 33.28 354 B
17. POTOČAR Jan 1992 OL 33.43 349 R
18. SUMIČ Evgen 1992 BP 33.53 346 R
19. DOLENC Nejc 1993 ŽGR 33.54 346
20. ZLATNAR Jan 1993 IL 33.89 335
21. KOŽELJ Matej 1993 PC 33.91 335
22. KITAK Žan 1992 PDM 34.19 326
23. ŽURMAN Gašper 1993 PDC 34.43 320
24. ANŽUR Tihomir 1993 OL 34.81 309
25. URANKAR Žiga 1992 KA 35.61 289
26. GRUBER Tadej 1992 BM 35.86 283
27. URH Kristjan 1992 IL 35.90 282
28. PLUT Klemen 1993 IL 36.01 279
29. BRICMAN Miha 1992 KK 36.40 270
30. FEIST Matija 1993 IL 36.96 258
31. STARE Žiga 1993 KA 37.47 248
32. UZAR Jaka 1993 ŽGR 37.89 240
33. BAUK Alen 1992 VV 38.24 233
34. VOVK Rok 1992 ŽGR 40.87 191
35. ŽELEZNIK Anže 1993 LL 41.61 181

DNS LIČINA Enej 1993 KK

102. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Deklice
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. PEŠL Teja 1994 FR 32.03 549 A
2. TOMAŽIČ Maja 1994 MTK 32.75 514 A
3. KOZJEK Ana-Karin 1994 OL 33.33 487 A
4. JAMŠEK Tesa-Naja 1995 IL 34.15 453 A
5. OVČAK Alja 1994 ZVK 35.19 414 A
6. ŠPINDLER Anja 1994 BM 35.33 409 A
7. TRAVEN Sara 1995 MTK 35.37 408 A
8. PALOVŠNIK Ema 1994 ŽGR 35.61 400 A
9. ŠPAT Zala 1994 PC 35.71 396 B

10. REHBERGER Vita 1995 MTK 36.00 387 B
11. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 MTK 36.02 386 B
12. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 36.14 382 B

VREČKO Eva 1994 PC 36.14 382 B
14. ČREPINŠEK Katarina 1994 PC 36.34 376 B
15. KOVAČEVIČ Aja 1994 BM 36.82 362 B
16. VRHOVNIK Kaja 1995 VV 37.10 353 B
17. ŠTEFAN Nina 1994 LL 37.73 336 R
18. ZRNIČ Tia 1995 OL 37.75 335 R
19. STANIČ Maša 1995 LCT 37.82 334
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102. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Deklice

rezultat točke

20. MEHLMAUER Maja 1995 ŽGR 37.98 329
21. ZBILJSKI Natalija 1994 CK 38.04 328
22. ŠKUFCA Špela 1994 ŽGR 38.19 324
23. ŠTUKOVNIK Anamarija 1995 VV 38.35 320
24. KOMLJANEC Katja 1994 ŽGR 38.72 311
25. TEKAVČIČ Tina 1995 KA 39.09 302
26. OKORN Neža 1994 IL 39.46 294
27. SEME Nika 1994 PC 39.66 289
28. OCEPEK Klara 1994 OL 39.71 288
29. KOŽIČ Klara 1995 MTK 39.83 286
30. LUIS Tina 1994 LL 40.10 280
31. HROVAT Nika 1994 OL 40.51 271
32. VOLČJAK Ema 1995 ZVK 40.73 267
33. MENART Maja 1995 PC 40.80 266
34. MARČIČ Tina 1994 PC 41.07 261
35. CILENŠEK Polona 1994 MTK 41.25 257
36. TSCHURWALD Eva 1995 LL 41.80 247
37. JAGER Maruša 1995 MNC 42.35 238
38. PETRETIČ Eva 1994 OL 42.53 235
39. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 42.76 231
40. BURNIK Iza 1995 LL 43.10 225
41. SLAMEK Tina 1995 BM 43.21 224
42. ZUPET Neža 1994 OL 43.29 222
43. MILANEZ Ana 1995 OL 43.49 219
44. MALEC Maruša 1995 MNC 44.65 203
45. ANDOLJŠEK Izabela 1995 IR 44.81 201
46. FURLANIČ Tadeja 1995 KK 47.78 165
47. KENDA Ula 1994 ZVK 49.75 147
48. ILČENKO Anja 1995 IL 51.46 132
49. BUDIMIR Valentina 1995 LCT 51.57 132
50. KAPLJA Karmen 1994 KA 51.80 130

103. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Dečki
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. VIDMAR Jure 1992 MTK 2:42.21 518 A
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:20.32 42.59 150m: 2:01.35 41.03 200m: 2:42.21 40.86

2. SLOVENC Tilen 1993 OL 2:48.80 459 A
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:19.79 42.94 150m: 2:03.93 44.14 200m: 2:48.80 44.87

3. ŠTRAUS Luka 1993 PDM 2:53.40 424 A
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:23.18 44.75 150m: 2:07.95 44.77 200m: 2:53.40 45.45

4. GUNA Jure 1992 LCT 2:53.75 421 A
50m: 39.08 39.08 100m: 1:24.14 45.06 150m: 2:09.35 45.21 200m: 2:53.75 44.40

5. HUDOURNIK Žiga 1992 VV 2:54.04 419 A
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:23.54 44.98 150m: 2:09.65 46.11 200m: 2:54.04 44.39

6. MEDVEŠEK Rok 1992 FR 2:54.06 419 A
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:23.91 45.05 150m: 2:08.72 44.81 200m: 2:54.06 45.34

7. JEGLIČ Tilen 1993 IL 2:55.94 406 A
50m: 39.61 39.61 100m: 1:24.30 44.69 150m: 2:10.42 46.12 200m: 2:55.94 45.52

8. ZORMAN Matjaž 1992 MTK 2:57.69 394 A
50m: 41.28 41.28 100m: 1:27.12 45.84 150m: 2:12.79 45.67 200m: 2:57.69 44.90

9. DEDIČ Elmedin 1992 BM 2:57.71 394 B
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:26.64 45.74 150m: 2:12.71 46.07 200m: 2:57.71 45.00

10. POTOČAR Jan 1992 OL 3:02.80 362 B
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:29.01 47.97 150m: 2:16.15 47.14 200m: 3:02.80 46.65

11. PERUŠEK Teo 1992 BM 3:07.12 337 B
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:30.68 47.37 150m: 2:18.65 47.97 200m: 3:07.12 48.47

12. HADŽIALJEVIČ Benjamin 1993 LL 3:07.73 334 B
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:29.50 48.09 150m: 2:18.56 49.06 200m: 3:07.73 49.17

13. KOŽELJ Matej 1993 PC 3:08.39 330 B
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:29.02 48.15 150m: 2:20.49 51.47 200m: 3:08.39 47.90

14. KURTIN Grega 1993 KK 3:15.12 297 B
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:31.67 48.86 150m: 2:23.10 51.43 200m: 3:15.12 52.02
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103. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Dečki

rezultat točke

15. BAUK Alen 1992 VV 3:17.30 288 B
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:33.33 50.61 150m: 2:24.76 51.43 200m: 3:17.30 52.54

16. VELIČKI Luka 1993 FR 3:19.74 277 B
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:33.69 50.22 150m: 2:27.03 53.34 200m: 3:19.74 52.71

17. KOŠNJEK Samo 1992 IL 3:24.15 260 R
50m: 43.83 43.83 100m: 1:37.71 53.88 150m: 2:32.04 54.33 200m: 3:24.15 52.11

18. PLUT Klemen 1993 IL 3:26.21 252 R
50m: 44.59 44.59 100m: 1:38.57 53.98 150m: 2:32.42 53.85 200m: 3:26.21 53.79

19. ŠIMENKO Nejc 1993 MTK 3:32.67 230
50m: 46.00 46.00 100m: 1:43.72 57.72 150m: 2:38.83 55.11 200m: 3:32.67 53.84

DSQ KOŠTOMAJ Aleks 1992 IL
DSQ JURJEVČIČ Nejc 1993 LL
DSQ ČEH Matej 1993 PDM
DSQ DVORŠČAK Mihael 1992 IR
DSQ KOREN Nejc 1992 FR
DNS ČOP Niki 1993 ŽGR

104. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prsno/Breast Deklice
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. VOZEL Tjaša 1994 LCT 2:52.36 581 A
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:23.75 44.60 150m: 2:07.96 44.21 200m: 2:52.36 44.40

2. MEŽA Tina 1994 VV 2:56.90 538 A
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:28.11 47.18 150m: 2:13.07 44.96 200m: 2:56.90 43.83

3. MARČUN Neža 1995 MTK 2:56.97 537 A
50m: 40.84 40.84 100m: 1:26.60 45.76 150m: 2:12.08 45.48 200m: 2:56.97 44.89

4. PENCA Neža 1994 PC 2:59.47 515 A
50m: 42.07 42.07 100m: 1:29.36 47.29 150m: 2:16.41 47.05 200m: 2:59.47 43.06

5. JAMŠEK Tesa-Naja 1995 IL 3:02.01 494 A
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:27.79 47.04 150m: 2:16.23 48.44 200m: 3:02.01 45.78

6. AGREŽ Barbara 1994 LCT 3:05.52 466 A
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:34.15 48.62 150m: 2:19.93 45.78 200m: 3:05.52 45.59

7. ZUPAN Patricija 1994 KA 3:07.27 453 A
50m: 43.27 43.27 100m: 1:30.97 47.70 150m: 2:19.03 48.06 200m: 3:07.27 48.24

8. REHBERGER Vita 1995 MTK 3:10.39 431 A
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.25 48.87 150m: 2:21.02 48.77 200m: 3:10.39 49.37

9. ŽELJ Nadja 1994 BM 3:11.10 427 B
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.10 48.81 150m: 2:21.35 49.25 200m: 3:11.10 49.75

10. BULJUBAŠIČ Dina 1995 IL 3:11.20 426 B
50m: 43.79 43.79 100m: 1:32.71 48.92 150m: 2:21.94 49.23 200m: 3:11.20 49.26

11. REHBERGER Ajda 1994 MTK 3:11.36 425 B
50m: 42.16 42.16 100m: 1:30.99 48.83 150m: 2:21.44 50.45 200m: 3:11.36 49.92

12. KRAŠOVEC Špela 1994 OL 3:13.48 411 B
50m: 43.94 43.94 100m: 1:33.63 49.69 150m: 2:23.29 49.66 200m: 3:13.48 50.19

13. PAVLEKOVIČ Klara 1995 FR 3:13.70 410 B
50m: 44.00 44.00 100m: 1:33.09 49.09 150m: 2:23.59 50.50 200m: 3:13.70 50.11

14. JUTERŠEK Maja 1994 FR 3:14.05 407 B
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:33.60 49.07 150m: 2:23.81 50.21 200m: 3:14.05 50.24

15. BAŠIČ Kaja 1994 IL 3:16.61 392 B
50m: 43.76 43.76 100m: 1:33.75 49.99 150m: 2:25.06 51.31 200m: 3:16.61 51.55

16. BOHINC Špela 1995 MTK 3:16.75 391 B
50m: 45.75 45.75 100m: 1:36.11 50.36 150m: 2:26.86 50.75 200m: 3:16.75 49.89

17. KOPAČ Lana 1995 ZVK 3:18.76 379 R
50m: 43.53 43.53 100m: 1:34.86 51.33 150m: 2:27.84 52.98 200m: 3:18.76 50.92

18. MEKIŠ Katja 1994 MTK 3:18.84 379 R
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:34.05 50.13 150m: 2:27.61 53.56 200m: 3:18.84 51.23

19. ERŽEN Ajda 1994 MTK 3:18.97 378
50m: 46.83 46.83 100m: 1:37.78 50.95 150m: 2:29.00 51.22 200m: 3:18.97 49.97

20. KOŽIČ Klara 1995 MTK 3:21.06 366
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 1:39.47 52.37 150m: 2:32.73 53.26 200m: 3:21.06 48.33
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104. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Deklice

rezultat točke

21. OCEPEK Klara 1994 OL 3:22.17 360
50m: 44.33 44.33 100m: 1:36.38 52.05 150m: 2:28.46 52.08 200m: 3:22.17 53.71

22. PISTOTNIK Laura 1995 LCT 3:22.47 359
50m: 46.97 46.97 100m: 1:39.34 52.37 150m: 2:34.01 54.67 200m: 3:22.47 48.46

23. KOZINC Ula 1995 KA 3:25.85 341
50m: 46.17 46.17 100m: 1:39.12 52.95 150m: 2:32.46 53.34 200m: 3:25.85 53.39

24. ZBILJSKI Natalija 1994 CK 3:27.82 332
50m: 48.70 48.70 100m: 1:42.22 53.52 150m: 2:37.29 55.07 200m: 3:27.82 50.53

25. PETRETIČ Eva 1994 OL 3:33.08 308
50m: 48.47 48.47 100m: 1:43.96 55.49 150m: 2:39.42 55.46 200m: 3:33.08 53.66

26. KOUS Lucija 1995 IR 3:36.56 293
50m: 49.95 49.95 100m: 1:47.69 57.74 150m: 2:43.46 55.77 200m: 3:36.56 53.10

27. ŠTEFAN Nina 1994 LL 3:38.91 284
50m: 49.99 49.99 100m: 1:46.49 56.50 150m: 2:43.08 56.59 200m: 3:38.91 55.83

28. ERNST Brina 1994 VV 3:39.82 280
50m: 52.66 52.66 100m: 1:50.53 57.87 150m: 2:48.64 58.11 200m: 3:39.82 51.18

29. KOKALJ Ema 1994 ZVK 3:40.00 280
50m: 51.79 51.79 100m: 1:48.11 56.32 150m: 2:45.40 57.29 200m: 3:40.00 54.60

30. KENDA Ula 1994 ZVK 3:40.14 279
50m: 51.44 51.44 100m: 1:47.98 56.54 150m: 2:44.91 56.93 200m: 3:40.14 55.23

31. LESAR Neža 1995 IR 3:43.86 265
50m: 50.94 50.94 100m: 1:48.82 57.88 150m: 2:47.43 58.61 200m: 3:43.86 56.43

32. ČELOFIGA Urša 1995 LL 3:43.99 265
50m: 50.23 50.23 100m: 1:48.65 58.42 150m: 2:46.75 58.10 200m: 3:43.99 57.24

33. OSRAJNIK Lara 1994 BM 3:45.42 260
50m: 49.69 49.69 100m: 1:46.79 57.10 150m: 2:46.06 59.27 200m: 3:45.42 59.36

34. BAJEC Barbara 1994 BM 3:45.55 259
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:49.56 59.12 150m: 2:47.44 57.88 200m: 3:45.55 58.11

35. ZRNIČ Tia 1995 OL 3:45.90 258
50m: 51.26 51.26 100m: 1:49.23 57.97 150m: 2:47.85 58.62 200m: 3:45.90 58.05

36. BURNIK Iza 1995 LL 3:45.94 258
50m: 50.81 50.81 100m: 1:49.26 58.45 150m: 2:48.31 59.05 200m: 3:45.94 57.63

37. BAUK Sara 1995 VV 3:46.42 256
50m: 51.51 51.51 100m: 1:50.18 58.67 150m: 2:47.97 57.79 200m: 3:46.42 58.45

38. ANDOLJŠEK Izabela 1995 IR 3:46.98 255
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:48.93 57.57 150m: 2:50.85 1:01.92 200m: 3:46.98 56.13

39. RAKUŠA Ula 1994 MNC 3:48.06 251
50m: 54.05 54.05 100m: 1:52.49 58.44 150m: 2:49.95 57.46 200m: 3:48.06 58.11

40. VIVODA Laura 1995 KK 3:50.09 244
50m: 54.17 54.17 100m: 1:53.76 59.59 150m: 2:54.13 1:00.37 200m: 3:50.09 55.96

41. PETRIČ Nina 1995 MNC 3:54.54 231
50m: 52.62 52.62 100m: 1:51.04 58.42 150m: 2:53.34 1:02.30 200m: 3:54.54 1:01.20

42. ZUPET Neža 1994 OL 4:00.14 215
50m: 52.30 52.30 100m: 1:54.35 1:02.05 150m: 2:58.14 1:03.79 200m: 4:00.14 1:02.00

105. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Dečki
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. VIDMAR Jure 1992 MTK 4:29.96 574 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:37.78 34.61 250m: 2:48.13 35.55 350m: 3:57.03 34.76

100m: 1:03.17 33.17 200m: 2:12.58 34.80 300m: 3:22.27 34.14 400m: 4:29.96 32.93

2. PIRC-PODOBNIK Timotej 1992 KA 4:30.24 572 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:37.61 34.42 250m: 2:47.59 34.94 350m: 3:56.43 33.87

100m: 1:03.19 33.24 200m: 2:12.65 35.04 300m: 3:22.56 34.97 400m: 4:30.24 33.81

3. BANČIČ Jon 1992 LL 4:31.85 562 A
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:40.59 35.14 250m: 2:49.78 34.76 350m: 3:59.26 34.71

100m: 1:05.45 34.34 200m: 2:15.02 34.43 300m: 3:24.55 34.77 400m: 4:31.85 32.59

4. AZARKEVIČ Artjom 1992 OL 4:32.93 555 A
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:41.33 34.78 250m: 2:50.58 34.54 350m: 4:00.08 34.63

100m: 1:06.55 34.35 200m: 2:16.04 34.71 300m: 3:25.45 34.87 400m: 4:32.93 32.85
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105. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Dečki

rezultat točke

5. OTO Žiga 1992 FR 4:39.14 519 A
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:42.63 35.48 250m: 2:53.53 35.58 350m: 4:04.44 35.21

100m: 1:07.15 35.14 200m: 2:17.95 35.32 300m: 3:29.23 35.70 400m: 4:39.14 34.70

6. KRAJNIK Luka 1992 MTK 4:46.83 478 A
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:42.42 36.17 250m: 2:55.19 36.68 350m: 4:10.32 37.84

100m: 1:06.25 35.17 200m: 2:18.51 36.09 300m: 3:32.48 37.29 400m: 4:46.83 36.51

7. SLABE Staš 1993 FR 4:47.03 477 A
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:44.09 36.16 250m: 2:57.69 36.93 350m: 4:10.99 36.61

100m: 1:07.93 35.66 200m: 2:20.76 36.67 300m: 3:34.38 36.69 400m: 4:47.03 36.04

8. GOLOB Matej 1993 BM 4:50.07 462 A
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:45.58 37.14 250m: 2:59.55 36.88 350m: 4:13.55 37.38

100m: 1:08.44 36.03 200m: 2:22.67 37.09 300m: 3:36.17 36.62 400m: 4:50.07 36.52

9. SUMIČ Evgen 1992 BP 4:50.10 462 B
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.39 36.48 250m: 2:59.50 37.04 350m: 4:14.32 37.21

100m: 1:08.91 36.51 200m: 2:22.46 37.07 300m: 3:37.11 37.61 400m: 4:50.10 35.78

10. REBOL Kristjan 1993 MTK 4:50.53 460 B
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:47.02 37.74 250m: 3:01.28 36.81 350m: 4:15.68 37.32

100m: 1:09.28 36.40 200m: 2:24.47 37.45 300m: 3:38.36 37.08 400m: 4:50.53 34.85

11. KITAK Žan 1992 PDM 4:52.21 452 B
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:46.12 37.61 250m: 3:02.26 38.13 350m: 4:17.47 37.45

100m: 1:08.51 36.28 200m: 2:24.13 38.01 300m: 3:40.02 37.76 400m: 4:52.21 34.74

12. BOCHL Anže 1993 IL 4:53.91 444 B
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:45.64 37.30 250m: 3:01.58 37.71 350m: 4:17.73 37.91

100m: 1:08.34 36.59 200m: 2:23.87 38.23 300m: 3:39.82 38.24 400m: 4:53.91 36.18

13. ŽURMAN Gašper 1993 PDC 4:57.91 427 B
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.79 37.99 250m: 3:04.35 37.90 350m: 4:20.50 38.38

100m: 1:10.80 37.00 200m: 2:26.45 37.66 300m: 3:42.12 37.77 400m: 4:57.91 37.41

14. URANKAR Žiga 1992 KA 5:00.45 416 B
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:49.62 38.43 250m: 3:07.22 38.86 350m: 4:24.12 37.95

100m: 1:11.19 37.49 200m: 2:28.36 38.74 300m: 3:46.17 38.95 400m: 5:00.45 36.33

15. KOREN Nejc 1992 FR 5:01.33 412 B
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:48.69 38.21 250m: 3:07.09 39.03 350m: 4:24.81 38.28

100m: 1:10.48 37.27 200m: 2:28.06 39.37 300m: 3:46.53 39.44 400m: 5:01.33 36.52

16. GRUBER Tadej 1992 BM 5:01.90 410 B
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:49.41 38.73 250m: 3:08.40 39.82 350m: 4:25.66 38.33

100m: 1:10.68 37.70 200m: 2:28.58 39.17 300m: 3:47.33 38.93 400m: 5:01.90 36.24

17. ORAŽEM Blaž 1992 IR 5:03.12 405 R
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.89 37.94 250m: 3:06.03 39.41 350m: 4:25.12 39.80

100m: 1:09.95 36.56 200m: 2:26.62 38.73 300m: 3:45.32 39.29 400m: 5:03.12 38.00

18. SUHADOLC Miha 1993 IL 5:08.59 384 R
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:52.14 39.26 250m: 3:11.11 39.39 350m: 4:30.77 39.33

100m: 1:12.88 38.59 200m: 2:31.72 39.58 300m: 3:51.44 40.33 400m: 5:08.59 37.82

19. ZLATNAR Jan 1993 IL 5:09.11 382
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:52.43 39.66 250m: 3:12.01 39.25 350m: 4:30.96 39.28

100m: 1:12.77 38.99 200m: 2:32.76 40.33 300m: 3:51.68 39.67 400m: 5:09.11 38.15

20. ZAJC Jan 1993 IR 5:10.48 377
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:49.68 38.81 250m: 3:10.33 40.57 350m: 4:29.99 39.36

100m: 1:10.87 37.62 200m: 2:29.76 40.08 300m: 3:50.63 40.30 400m: 5:10.48 40.49

21. LANČIČ Valentin 1993 LL 5:10.96 375
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:52.63 39.60 250m: 3:13.06 40.07 350m: 4:33.25 39.27

100m: 1:13.03 38.47 200m: 2:32.99 40.36 300m: 3:53.98 40.92 400m: 5:10.96 37.71

22. BRICMAN Miha 1992 KK 5:11.03 375
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:50.97 39.52 250m: 3:10.89 40.63 350m: 4:31.65 40.74

100m: 1:11.45 38.19 200m: 2:30.26 39.29 300m: 3:50.91 40.02 400m: 5:11.03 39.38

23. OBRANOVIČ Kristjan 1992 IR 5:11.28 374
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:49.91 39.76 250m: 3:10.08 40.61 350m: 4:32.27 41.43

100m: 1:10.15 38.14 200m: 2:29.47 39.56 300m: 3:50.84 40.76 400m: 5:11.28 39.01

24. PODBREGAR Primož 1993 LCT 5:13.82 365
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:51.06 38.94 250m: 3:10.58 39.82 350m: 4:32.48 41.02

100m: 1:12.12 37.85 200m: 2:30.76 39.70 300m: 3:51.46 40.88 400m: 5:13.82 41.34

25. MOČNIK Jure 1992 IL 5:20.36 343
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:53.36 39.59 250m: 3:14.85 41.08 350m: 4:39.44 42.21

100m: 1:13.77 39.54 200m: 2:33.77 40.41 300m: 3:57.23 42.38 400m: 5:20.36 40.92

26. HADŽIALJEVIČ Benjamin 1993 LL 5:24.59 330
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:57.95 40.84 250m: 3:21.55 41.99 350m: 4:45.53 42.23

100m: 1:17.11 41.19 200m: 2:39.56 41.61 300m: 4:03.30 41.75 400m: 5:24.59 39.06

27. CVENKEL Domen 1993 ŽGR 5:47.69 268
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:04.39 44.85 250m: 3:34.40 45.10 350m: 5:05.15 45.16

100m: 1:19.54 43.10 200m: 2:49.30 44.91 300m: 4:19.99 45.59 400m: 5:47.69 42.54

DNS TUBIN Jan 1993 OL
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106. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Deklice
28.7.2006 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2004

rezultat točke

1. MILER Tamara 1994 FR 4:53.14 588 A
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.72 37.35 250m: 3:01.81 37.66 350m: 4:16.13 37.21

100m: 1:09.37 36.30 200m: 2:24.15 37.43 300m: 3:38.92 37.11 400m: 4:53.14 37.01

2. ODER Tjaša 1994 FR 4:55.55 574 A
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:48.70 37.11 250m: 3:03.22 37.47 350m: 4:18.60 37.79

100m: 1:11.59 36.93 200m: 2:25.75 37.05 300m: 3:40.81 37.59 400m: 4:55.55 36.95

3. BEŽAN Urša 1994 MTK 4:58.03 560 A
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:49.94 38.01 250m: 3:05.48 37.58 350m: 4:20.82 37.67

100m: 1:11.93 37.81 200m: 2:27.90 37.96 300m: 3:43.15 37.67 400m: 4:58.03 37.21

4. AGREŽ Barbara 1994 LCT 5:04.26 526 A
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:55.58 39.98 250m: 3:11.96 37.82 350m: 4:28.02 37.56

100m: 1:15.60 39.19 200m: 2:34.14 38.56 300m: 3:50.46 38.50 400m: 5:04.26 36.24

5. KOVAČEVIČ Aja 1994 BM 5:06.66 514 A
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:52.94 39.30 250m: 3:11.75 39.58 350m: 4:29.28 38.15

100m: 1:13.64 38.23 200m: 2:32.17 39.23 300m: 3:51.13 39.38 400m: 5:06.66 37.38

6. TRAVEN Sara 1995 MTK 5:10.84 493 A
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 1:54.89 39.53 250m: 3:13.61 39.32 350m: 4:32.37 39.55

100m: 1:15.36 38.98 200m: 2:34.29 39.40 300m: 3:52.82 39.21 400m: 5:10.84 38.47

7. ŠTIRN Maruša 1994 MTK 5:11.40 491 A
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:52.11 39.32 250m: 3:11.77 39.96 350m: 4:32.68 40.48

100m: 1:12.79 38.75 200m: 2:31.81 39.70 300m: 3:52.20 40.43 400m: 5:11.40 38.72

8. KOŠIR Špela 1994 OL 5:12.65 485 A
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:55.12 40.55 250m: 3:15.39 40.17 350m: 4:34.27 39.12

100m: 1:14.57 39.27 200m: 2:35.22 40.10 300m: 3:55.15 39.76 400m: 5:12.65 38.38

9. OVČAK Alja 1994 ZVK 5:15.51 472 B
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.92 40.32 250m: 3:14.73 40.94 350m: 4:36.24 39.83

100m: 1:12.60 38.38 200m: 2:33.79 40.87 300m: 3:56.41 41.68 400m: 5:15.51 39.27

10. JELOVČAN Jerneja 1994 MTK 5:16.04 470 B
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:53.46 39.82 250m: 3:14.03 40.12 350m: 4:35.74 41.08

100m: 1:13.64 38.60 200m: 2:33.91 40.45 300m: 3:54.66 40.63 400m: 5:16.04 40.30

11. MAJERIČ Jera 1995 FR 5:18.01 461 B
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:56.07 40.75 250m: 3:17.51 40.72 350m: 4:38.21 40.09

100m: 1:15.32 39.60 200m: 2:36.79 40.72 300m: 3:58.12 40.61 400m: 5:18.01 39.80

12. ŠKUFCA Špela 1994 ŽGR 5:18.96 457 B
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:55.80 39.97 250m: 3:16.79 40.17 350m: 4:38.73 40.77

100m: 1:15.83 39.36 200m: 2:36.62 40.82 300m: 3:57.96 41.17 400m: 5:18.96 40.23

13. VREČKO Eva 1994 PC 5:19.58 454 B
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:57.09 41.08 250m: 3:18.75 40.89 350m: 4:39.93 40.67

100m: 1:16.01 39.80 200m: 2:37.86 40.77 300m: 3:59.26 40.51 400m: 5:19.58 39.65

14. MALEC Nina 1994 MNC 5:23.02 440 B
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:57.43 40.43 250m: 3:18.91 40.57 350m: 4:42.50 41.78

100m: 1:17.00 40.78 200m: 2:38.34 40.91 300m: 4:00.72 41.81 400m: 5:23.02 40.52

15. JUTERŠEK Maja 1994 FR 5:28.69 417 B
